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The menu of King's Pizzarama from Ewing contains about 216 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $11.3 for a dish / drink.
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King's Pizzarama Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

JARRITOS $1.5

Soups

BUFFALO GRILLED CHICKEN

SALAD $6.1

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $5.3

Mains

VEAL DINNER $10.0

Main Courses

CHICKEN DINNER $11.0
Vegetarian

GRILLED EGGPLANT $6.1
Extras

SAUSAGE (2) $3.3
Side Dishes

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $4.5
A La Carte

MEATBALLS (2) $3.3
Side Orders

JALAPENO POPPERS (5) $5.0

Tacos

GRILLED CHICKEN RANCH $6.5
Quesadilla

KING'S SPECIAL $15.0
Starters

GARLIC BREAD WITH $2.3
MOZZARELLA CHEESE ’
Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $7.5
Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI $9.0
Salate Classic

GRILLED VEGGIE $6.3
Main

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE $8.0
Calzone

CALZONE $6.5
Chips

ONION RINGS (15) $3.3
Kids Menu

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL $9.0
Catering

3 FOOT HOAGIE $42.0
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Gourmet Pasta
ZITI ALLA ALDO

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

House Specials

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Hot Sandwich

PORK ROLL WITH CHEESE

Beverages

SODA (CAN)

Desserts & Drinks

SODA (20 OZ.

Classic Pizzas

BIANCA

Entree
ZITI WITH TOMATO SAUCE

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Specialty Pizzas

CHEESE LOVERS PIZZA

$9.8

$4.5

$6.5

$8.5

$5.8

$0.8

$1.5

$15.0

$8.0

$6.0

$15.0

Salads & Wraps

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN $6.5

Meat And Fish

MEATBALL WITH TOMATO SAUCE $30.0

Specialty Pan Pizzas

BUFFALO CHICKEN PAN PIZZA $18.5

Calzones And Stromboli
Rolls

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE $8.5

Cold Subs

TUNA HOAGIE WITH CHEESE $6.5

Hot Hoagies And

Sandwiches
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE $6.5

Heroes
VEAL $6.3

Handhelds

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WRAP $7.3

Brick Oven Pizza

TOMATO PIE $10.2

Hoagies And Grinders

ITALIAN HOAGIE GRINDER $6.0
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Italian Specialties
STROMBOLI

Thursday

CHICKEN ALLA KING $45.0

Most Popular

10PC BUFFALO WINGS $6.0
Children’s Menu

ZITI WITH MEATBALL $9.0
Specialty Burgers

PIGGY BACK BURGER $6.5

Hoagies & Grinders

CHICKEN FINGER HOAGIE $6.5
Specialty Fries
BUFFALO CHEESE FRIES $3.5

Pizza Slices

SICILIAN PIZZA SLICE $2.3
Cocktail

MARGARITA $15.0
Low-Carb Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

WRAP $7.3
Legendary Cheesesteaks
CHEESESTEAK WITH GREEN $6.3

PEPPERS

Philly Steaks

CHEESESTEAK WITH PEPPERONI  $6.3

Football Specials

50PC BUFFALO WINGS $29.3
Seafood & Meats
CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL $6.5
Sandwich Wraps
CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE WRAP $7.3
From The Grill
Cheesesteaks

CHEESESTEAK WITH MUSHROOMS $6.3
Philly Steak

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE $6.3
Party Subs

6 FOOT HOAGIE $74.0
Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $5.0
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $6.3
Hibachi Dinner
Specialties

SHRIMP CHICKEN DINNER $12.0
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Hot And Cold Subs Specialty Pizza (Large
EGGPLANT SUB $5.5 Only)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA $15.0
Hoagies & Subs
HAM TURKEY HOAGIE $6.0 Heaping Hoagies

HAM HOAGIE $6.0

Pan Pizza 16&Amp;Quot;
MEAT LOVERS PAN PIZZA $18.5 Fowl Things

. CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $6.3
Philly Style Steaks
CHEESESTEAK WITH BACON $6.3 Big Game Platters
100PC BUFFALO WINGS $58.0

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES $3.3 Beef's Sandwiches

Philly Style Cheesesteak
563 Neo Dinners

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $6.3

CHEESESTEAK WITH FRIED

ONIONS

SHRIMP FRA DIABLO DINNER $11.5
Cole Hoagies 16&Quot; Pan Pizza
SALAMI PROVOLONE HOAGIE $6.0

VODKA RIGATONI PAN PIZZA $18.5
Authentlo Wings ~_, Bbg Chicken

' Cheesesteak
1 2&Amp;QUOt; Pizza BBQ CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $6.5
$15.

# CHEESE PizzA 10 Baked Pasta And Stuffed
Dinners And Entrees Specialties
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS $35.0 CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI $8.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.5

FRENCH FRIES
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Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $40.0
CHICKEN FINGERS $30.0
Main Menu

CHEDDAR CHEESE FRIES $3.4
SHRIMP DINNER $11.5
Strombolis

VEGETABLE STROMBOLI $8.5

BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI $8.5

Combination Plate

15PC BUFFALO WINGS $8.8

20PC BUFFALO WINGS $11.8
n .

18" Pan Pizza

VEGGIE PAN PIZZA $18.5

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PAN PIZZA $18.5

Chicken

CHICKEN BROCCOLI WITH

ALFREDO SAUCE $45.0
PLAIN STEAK $5.0
CHICKEN PIZZAIOLA $45.0

Gourmet Pizza

TOMATO, GARLIC, BASIL (WHITE) $15.0
BROCCOLI, GARLIC, BASIL

(WHITE) $15.0
KINGS SPECIAL SICILIAN $20.0
Hot Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN HOAGIE $6.5

KING'S SPECIAL CHEESESTEAK $6.8

SAUSAGE SuB $5.5
Hoagies

FISH HOAGIE $6.3
HAM CHEESE HOAGIE $6.0
TUNA MELT HOAGIE $6.0

Italian Classics
BAKED RAVIOLI WITH TOMATO

SAUCE $9.0
BAKED RAVIOLI WITH PINK

BAKED EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $9.0
WITH ZITI ’
Special Pan Pizza

SPINACH, GARLIC, SAUSAGE PAN $18.5
PIZZA ’
SAUSAGE, GREEN PEPPERS, $18.5

ONIONS PAN PIZZA
MARGARITA (WHITE) PAN PIZZA $18.5

Freshly Cut Hoagies &
Grinders

ITALIAN HOAGIE $6.0
TUNA HOAGIE $6.0
TURKEY HOAGIE $6.0
Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SUB $6.0
FRIED CHICKEN HOAGIE $6.5

SAUSAGE WITH TOMATO SAUCE  $30.0
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Burger

PIZZA BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

CHEESEBURGER WITH PEPPERS

ONIONS
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Pan Pizza
CHICKEN BROCCOLI PAN PIZZA
WORKS PAN PIZZA

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN PAN
PIZZA

BAKED ZITI PAN PIZZA

Buffalo Wings
BUFFALO WINGS 15 PIECE
BUFFALO WINGS 20 PIECE
BUFFALO WINGS 50 PIECE
BUFFALO WINGS 100 PIECE

Italian Classic

BAKED MANICOTTI (3) W/ TOMATO

SAUCE

BAKED MANICOTTI (3) W/ PINK
SAUCE

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS (5) W/
TOMATO SAUCE

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS (5) W/
PINK SAUCE

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

AVOCADO

BACON

SAUSAGE

$5.8
$5.8

$6.3

$6.0

$18.5
$18.5

$18.5

$18.5

$10.5
$14.0
$35.0
$65.0

$9.0

$11.0

$9.0

$11.0

$35.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

Dinners

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA DINNER

CHICKEN ALFREDO WITH
BROCCOLI DINNER

CHICKEN ALLA MARIO DINNER
CHICKEN ALL KING DINNER

SHRIMP MARINARA SAUCE
DINNER

Entrées

6 MOZZARELLA STICKS
GARLIC BREAD

CHICKEN FINGERS (5)
BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGERS
BACON CHEESE FRIES
PI1ZZA FRIES

Popular Items
PLAIN PIZZA MEDIUM 14 PIZZA
PLAIN PIZZA LARGE 16 PIZZA

PLAIN PIZZA EXTRA LARGE 18
PIZZA

PLAIN PIZZA PAN 16 PIZZA
PLAIN PIZZA SICILIAN 16 PIZZA
SODA (2-LITER)

$6.0

$10.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$11.5

$5.0
$1.8
$6.8
$7.0
$3.5
$3.3

$10.3
$11.4

$13.7

$12.8
$12.8
$2.3
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Sandwiches
CHEESESTEAK
MEATBALL SUB

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
PEPPERS EGG SANDWICH
SAUSAGE EGG SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN ON KAISER
ROLL

CALIFORNIA CHEESEBURGER
TURKEY HOAGIE WITH CHEESE

Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL

TURKEY BLT WRAP WITH MAYO
VEGGIE WRAP

ITALIAN HOAGIE WRAP

TUNA HOAGIE WRAP

PORK ROLL WRAP

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
GRILLED SAUSAGE WRAP

Pasta
RIGATONI VODKA SAUCE
PASTA PRIMAVERA

ZITI ALFREDO SAUCE WITH
BROCCOLI

ZITI

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
MEAT LASAGNA

ZITI WITH SAUSAGE
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE

$5.8
$5.5
$6.0
$5.5
$5.5

$6.3

$6.3
$6.5

$6.8
$7.3
$6.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$9.8
$9.8

$9.8

$9.8
$9.8
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

ZITI WITH MEAT SAUCE

SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOM
SAUCE

VEAL PARMIGIANA DINNER
VODKA RIGATONI

Pizza

CHICKEN PIZZA

PLAIN PIZZA

SICILIAN PIZZA (16)
REGULAR PIZZA SLICE
GOURMET PIZZA SLICE
WHITE PIE

WHITE HAWAIIAN PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
PIZZA STEAK

Salads

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD
TOSSED SALAD

CHEF SALAD

TUNA SALAD

TURKEY CHEESE SALAD
KING'S SPECIAL SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
CHOPPED ANTIPASTO

$9.0

$9.0

$10.0
$35.0

$10.2
$12.8

$1.8

$2.8
$10.2
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$6.3

$6.1
$6.1
$4.0
$6.1
$6.1
$6.1
$7.0
$6.1
$6.1
$4.5
$7.3
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GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WITH $6.1 GARDEN SALAD
BACON ’
ANTIPASTA SALAD $30.0

$19.0

King's Pizzarama

200 Ewingville Rd, Ewing I- Opening Hours:

08638-1812, United States Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-22:00

Made with Menu Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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